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British Masters 5k Championships
 at Horwich on Sunday 19th June 2011

   Masters 5k  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Stephen Crowe Ellesmere    15:48
2 Philip Leybourne V40 1 Salford Harriers    15:53
3 Paul Savage Salford Harriers    15:54
4 Robert Tudor V45 1 Northern Veterans Ac    16:10
5 George Thompson V50 1 Border Harriers & Ac    16:10
6 Simon Wright V45 2 Northern Veterans Ac    16:12
7 Guy Bracken V45 3 North East Veterans Ac    16:17
8 Martin Bell V40 2 Horwich R M I Harriers    16:18
9 James Williams Salford Harriers    16:19
10 Gary Moore V40 3 North East Veterans Ac    16:25
11 Adrian Timmins V40 4 Warrington Athletic Club    16:32
12 Bob Atkinson V50 2 Northern Veterans Ac    16:33
13 Michael Bridgeland V50 3 Eastern Vets AC    16:34
14 Paul Gibbings V45 4 Trentham AC    16:37
15 Aaron Keene V45 5 Midland Vets AC    16:39
16 Andrew Hussewy V45 6 Midland Vets AC    16:43
17 Malcolm Eustace V50 4 MMAC    16:48
18 Greg Wilson V55 1 MMAC    16:51
19 David Lockett V45 7 Salford Harriers    16:53
20 Richard Holland V50 5 Eastern Vets AC    16:55
21 Alex Rowe V50 6 Northern Veterans Ac    16:55
22 Alan Camp V55 2 Vets AC    16:57
23 Stephen Bailey Yorkshire Vets AC    16:58
24 Mike Boyle V50 7 Vets AC    16:59
25 Paul Payne V40 5 Northern Veterans Ac    17:00
26 David Oxland V60 1 Midland Vets AC    17:03
27 Paul Lemmn V45 8 Vets AC    17:04
28 Sean Beard V50 8 Eastern Vets AC    17:05
29 Fiona Matheson L50 1 Scottish Vets AC    17:06
30 Dean Furniss V40 6 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield    17:08
31 Peter Thompson V50 9 Eastern Vets AC    17:16
32 Steve Watmough V45 9 Warrington Athletic Club    17:20
33 Ian Selby V40 7 Bolton United Harriers & Ac    17:25
34 Russell Parkin V45 10 Midland Vets AC    17:30
35 Tom McGaff V55 3 Wilmslow Running Club    17:35
36 Peter Pyrah V55 4 Northern Veterans Ac    17:40
37 Martin Farran V50 10 Northern Veterans Ac    17:42
38 Mike Shaw V45 11 Stockport Harriers & Ac    17:44
39 John Chaplin V55 5 Northern Veterans Ac    17:45
40 Darren Rook V40 8 Border Harriers & Ac    17:47
41 Paul Lester V40 9 Midland Vets AC    17:47
42 Bev Jenkins L40 1 Northern Veterans Ac    17:48
43 Stanley Owen V55 6 Northern Veterans Ac    17:50
44 Charles Foster Salford Harriers    18:02
45 Gary Pendlebury V55 7 Northern Veterans Ac    18:05
46 John Skelton V60 2 Eastern Vets AC    18:06
47 Ray Owen V50 11 Northern Veterans Ac    18:07
48 Mick Page V55 8 Doncaster Ac    18:08
49 Kevin Hesketh V55 9 Welsh Vets    18:09
50 Cathy McCourt L35 1 Northern Ireland    18:10
51 Stephen Doxey V50 12 Northern Veterans Ac    18:13
52 Des Michael V60 3 Scvac    18:23
53 Mark Leggett V45 12 Denby Dale Travellers    18:24
54 Shaun Jordan V55 10 Bingley Harriers & Ac    18:29
55 Martin Ford V65 1 Midland Vets AC    18:31
56 Frank Cordingley V50 13 Sale Harriers Manchester    18:34
57 Maurice Collins V45 13 Northern Veterans Ac    18:37
58 Emma Parry L35 2 Wrexham    18:38
59 Philip Bailey V60 4 Northern Veterans Ac    18:43
60 Alan Hudson V60 5 Northern Veterans Ac    18:47
61 Sean Cordell V40 10 Salford Harriers    18:48
62 Sarah Kearney L35 3 Northern Veterans Ac    18:50
63 Evan Cook V60 6 Northern Veterans Ac    18:51
64 Trevor Rayner V45 14 Northern Veterans Ac    18:55
65 Michelle Buckle L35 4 Midland Vets AC    19:00
66 Michael Wakefield V60 7 Northern Veterans Ac    19:05

67 Tracey Greenway L45 1 Midland Vets AC    19:07
68 William Allan V65 2 Northern Veterans Ac    19:08
69 Julie Cook L40 2 Salford Harriers    19:12
70 Geoffrey Bell V60 8 Northern Veterans Ac    19:15
71 Louise Rudd L35 5 Northern Veterans Ac    19:18
72 Tony Davies V60 9 Welsh Vets    19:22
73 Peter Hutchinson V50 14 Wolds AC    19:28
74 Geoffrey Howard V65 3 Northern Veterans Ac    19:30
75 Geoff Newton V65 4 Scvac    19:33
76 Paul Freeman V45 15 Wolds AC    19:35
77 Tanya Taylor L40 3 Eastern Vets AC    19:46
78 Steph Spencer L35 6 Midland Vets AC    19:52
79 David Proffitt V55 11 West Midlands Aa    19:52
80 John Batchelor V70 1 Vets AC    19:55
81 Stephen Green V60 10 Wolds AC    19:59
82 Denis Daly V55 12 Midland Vets AC    20:11
83 Ian Brookes V40 11 Rotherham Harriers & Ac    20:22
84 Lynne Whitaker L50 2 South West    20:28
85 Neil Robson V60 11 Northern Veterans Ac    20:30
86 Stephanie Robson L35 7 Vets AC    20:30
87 Susan Cooper L55 1 Northern Veterans Ac    20:32
88 Julia Palmer L50 3 Eastern Vets AC    20:33
89 Gordon Orme V65 5 Midland Vets AC    20:34
90 Kathryn Morton L50 4 Midland Vets AC    20:36
91 Jackie Mather L50 5 Midland Vets AC    20:38
92 James Lambe V45 16 Sale Harriers Manchester    20:39
93 Jason Owen V40 12 Unattached    20:40
94 Michael Smith V65 6 Northern Veterans Ac    20:44
95 David Spencer V50 15 Wirksworth RC    20:48
96 Jane Mulryan L55 2 Northern Veterans Ac    21:13
97 Arnold Bradshaw V60 12 Northern Veterans Ac    21:14
98 Graham Pomfrey V60 13 Blackburn Harriers & Ac    21:17
99 Marian Haesketh L40 4 Northern Veterans Ac    21:24
100 Reg Black V65 7 Barnet & District    21:28
101 Jackie Cordingley L50 6 Sale Harriers Manchester    21:32
102 Alan Rich V60 14 Vets AC    21:40
103 Judith Boardman L45 2 Northern Veterans Ac    21:42
104 Timothy Rainet V45 17 Sale Harriers Manchester    21:44
105 Michael Elwell V60 15 Midland Vets AC    21:54
106 Paula Parkin L45 3 Midland Vets AC    21:55
107 Steve James V70 2 Northern Veterans Ac    21:56
108 Geoffrey Beattie V55 13 Sale Harriers Manchester    22:01
109 Ray Tran V40 13 Unattached    22:06
110 John Parker V70 3 Horwich R M I Harriers    22:09
111 Sydney Sacks V70 4 Northern Veterans Ac    22:12
112 Barbara Murray L50 7 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    22:31
113 Edmond Simpson V70 5 Vets AC    23:24
114 Denise Wakefield L55 3 Northern Veterans Ac    23:26
115 Walter McCaskey V75 1 Scottish Vets AC    23:33
116 Brian Bradsahw V50 16 Sale Harriers Manchester    23:40
117 Ian Barnes V75 2 North East Veterans Ac    23:42
118 Barrie Roberts V65 8 West Midlands Aa    24:22
119 Jane Clarke L40 5 Eastern Vets AC    24:37
120 Stephen Charlton V80 1 Vets AC    25:07
121 Anne Fortune L55 4 Northern Veterans Ac    25:16
122 Pauline Rich L65 1 Vets AC    25:24
123 Iain Fortune V60 16 Northern Veterans Ac    25:58
124 Peter Edwards V75 3 Northern Veterans Ac    26:17
125 Brenda Jones L70 1 Welsh Vets    26:26
126 Pam Jones L70 2 Scvac    26:39
127 Pauline Smith L60 1 Bingley Harriers & Ac    27:19
128 John Dawson V75 4 Northern Veterans Ac    27:32
129 Derek Howarth V80 2 Northern Veterans Ac    28:23
130 Jim Rhodes V70 6 Northern Veterans Ac    30:55
131 Arthur Walsham V80 3 Salford Harriers    36:56



Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

British Masters 5k Championships
 at Horwich on Sunday 19th June 2011

   Masters 5k - Men  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Stephen Crowe Ellesmere    15:48
2 Philip Leybourne V40 1 Salford Harriers    15:53
3 Paul Savage Salford Harriers    15:54
4 Robert Tudor V45 1 Northern Veterans Ac    16:10
5 George Thompson V50 1 Border Harriers & Ac    16:10
6 Simon Wright V45 2 Northern Veterans Ac    16:12
7 Guy Bracken V45 3 North East Veterans Ac    16:17
8 Martin Bell V40 2 Horwich R M I Harriers    16:18
9 James Williams Salford Harriers    16:19
10 Gary Moore V40 3 North East Veterans Ac    16:25
11 Adrian Timmins V40 4 Warrington Athletic Club    16:32
12 Bob Atkinson V50 2 Northern Veterans Ac    16:33
13 Michael Bridgeland V50 3 Eastern Vets AC    16:34
14 Paul Gibbings V45 4 Trentham AC    16:37
15 Aaron Keene V45 5 Midland Vets AC    16:39
16 Andrew Hussewy V45 6 Midland Vets AC    16:43
17 Malcolm Eustace V50 4 MMAC    16:48
18 Greg Wilson V55 1 MMAC    16:51
19 David Lockett V45 7 Salford Harriers    16:53
20 Richard Holland V50 5 Eastern Vets AC    16:55
21 Alex Rowe V50 6 Northern Veterans Ac    16:55
22 Alan Camp V55 2 Vets AC    16:57
23 Stephen Bailey Yorkshire Vets AC    16:58
24 Mike Boyle V50 7 Vets AC    16:59
25 Paul Payne V40 5 Northern Veterans Ac    17:00
26 David Oxland V60 1 Midland Vets AC    17:03
27 Paul Lemmn V45 8 Vets AC    17:04
28 Sean Beard V50 8 Eastern Vets AC    17:05
29 Dean Furniss V40 6 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield    17:08
30 Peter Thompson V50 9 Eastern Vets AC    17:16
31 Steve Watmough V45 9 Warrington Athletic Club    17:20
32 Ian Selby V40 7 Bolton United Harriers & Ac    17:25
33 Russell Parkin V45 10 Midland Vets AC    17:30
34 Tom McGaff V55 3 Wilmslow Running Club    17:35
35 Peter Pyrah V55 4 Northern Veterans Ac    17:40
36 Martin Farran V50 10 Northern Veterans Ac    17:42
37 Mike Shaw V45 11 Stockport Harriers & Ac    17:44
38 John Chaplin V55 5 Northern Veterans Ac    17:45
39 Darren Rook V40 8 Border Harriers & Ac    17:47
40 Paul Lester V40 9 Midland Vets AC    17:47
41 Stanley Owen V55 6 Northern Veterans Ac    17:50
42 Charles Foster Salford Harriers    18:02
43 Gary Pendlebury V55 7 Northern Veterans Ac    18:05
44 John Skelton V60 2 Eastern Vets AC    18:06
45 Ray Owen V50 11 Northern Veterans Ac    18:07
46 Mick Page V55 8 Doncaster Ac    18:08
47 Kevin Hesketh V55 9 Welsh Vets    18:09
48 Stephen Doxey V50 12 Northern Veterans Ac    18:13
49 Des Michael V60 3 Scvac    18:23
50 Mark Leggett V45 12 Denby Dale Travellers    18:24
51 Shaun Jordan V55 10 Bingley Harriers & Ac    18:29

52 Martin Ford V65 1 Midland Vets AC    18:31
53 Frank Cordingley V50 13 Sale Harriers Manchester    18:34
54 Maurice Collins V45 13 Northern Veterans Ac    18:37
55 Philip Bailey V60 4 Northern Veterans Ac    18:43
56 Alan Hudson V60 5 Northern Veterans Ac    18:47
57 Sean Cordell V40 10 Salford Harriers    18:48
58 Evan Cook V60 6 Northern Veterans Ac    18:51
59 Trevor Rayner V45 14 Northern Veterans Ac    18:55
60 Michael Wakefield V60 7 Northern Veterans Ac    19:05
61 William Allan V65 2 Northern Veterans Ac    19:08
62 Geoffrey Bell V60 8 Northern Veterans Ac    19:15
63 Tony Davies V60 9 Welsh Vets    19:22
64 Peter Hutchinson V50 14 Wolds AC    19:28
65 Geoffrey Howard V65 3 Northern Veterans Ac    19:30
66 Geoff Newton V65 4 Scvac    19:33
67 Paul Freeman V45 15 Wolds AC    19:35
68 David Proffitt V55 11 West Midlands Aa    19:52
69 John Batchelor V70 1 Vets AC    19:55
70 Stephen Green V60 10 Wolds AC    19:59
71 Denis Daly V55 12 Midland Vets AC    20:11
72 Ian Brookes V40 11 Rotherham Harriers & Ac    20:22
73 Neil Robson V60 11 Northern Veterans Ac    20:30
74 Gordon Orme V65 5 Midland Vets AC    20:34
75 James Lambe V45 16 Sale Harriers Manchester    20:39
76 Jason Owen V40 12 Unattached    20:40
77 Michael Smith V65 6 Northern Veterans Ac    20:44
78 David Spencer V50 15 Wirksworth RC    20:48
79 Arnold Bradshaw V60 12 Northern Veterans Ac    21:14
80 Graham Pomfrey V60 13 Blackburn Harriers & Ac    21:17
81 Reg Black V65 7 Barnet & District    21:28
82 Alan Rich V60 14 Vets AC    21:40
83 Timothy Rainet V45 17 Sale Harriers Manchester    21:44
84 Michael Elwell V60 15 Midland Vets AC    21:54
85 Steve James V70 2 Northern Veterans Ac    21:56
86 Geoffrey Beattie V55 13 Sale Harriers Manchester    22:01
87 Ray Tran V40 13 Unattached    22:06
88 John Parker V70 3 Horwich R M I Harriers    22:09
89 Sydney Sacks V70 4 Northern Veterans Ac    22:12
90 Edmond Simpson V70 5 Vets AC    23:24
91 Walter McCaskey V75 1 Scottish Vets AC    23:33
92 Brian Bradsahw V50 16 Sale Harriers Manchester    23:40
93 Ian Barnes V75 2 North East Veterans Ac    23:42
94 Barrie Roberts V65 8 West Midlands Aa    24:22
95 Stephen Charlton V80 1 Vets AC    25:07
96 Iain Fortune V60 16 Northern Veterans Ac    25:58
97 Peter Edwards V75 3 Northern Veterans Ac    26:17
98 John Dawson V75 4 Northern Veterans Ac    27:32
99 Derek Howarth V80 2 Northern Veterans Ac    28:23
100 Jim Rhodes V70 6 Northern Veterans Ac    30:55
101 Arthur Walsham V80 3 Salford Harriers    36:56

   Masters 5k - Men  —  TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
  1  Salford Harriers      14  — 2 Philip Leybourne 3 Paul Savage 9 James Williams
  2  Northern Veterans Ac      22  — 4 Robert Tudor 6 Simon Wright 12 Bob Atkinson
  3  Midland Vets AC      57  — 15 Aaron Keene 16 Andrew Hussewy 26 David Oxland
  4  Eastern Vets AC      61  — 13 Michael Bridgeland 20 Richard Holland 28 Sean Beard
  5  Vets AC      73  — 22 Alan Camp 24 Mike Boyle 27 Paul Lemmn
  6  North East Veterans Ac     108  — 7 Guy Bracken 10 Gary Moore 91 Ian Barnes
  7  Wolds AC     201  — 64 Peter Hutchinson 67 Paul Freeman 70 Stephen Green
  8  Sale Harriers Manchester     210  — 53 Frank Cordingley 75 James Lambe 82 Timothy Rainet
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   Masters 5k - Men aged  35 to  40
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Stephen Crowe Ellesmere    15:48
2 Paul Savage Salford Harriers    15:54
3 James Williams Salford Harriers    16:19
4 Stephen Bailey Yorkshire Vets AC    16:58
5 Charles Foster Salford Harriers    18:02

   Masters 5k - Men aged  40 to  45
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Philip Leybourne V40 1 Salford Harriers    15:53
2 Martin Bell V40 2 Horwich R M I Harriers    16:18
3 Gary Moore V40 3 North East Veterans Ac    16:25
4 Adrian Timmins V40 4 Warrington Athletic Club    16:32
5 Paul Payne V40 5 Northern Veterans Ac    17:00
6 Dean Furniss V40 6 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield    17:08
7 Ian Selby V40 7 Bolton United Harriers & Ac    17:25
8 Darren Rook V40 8 Border Harriers & Ac    17:47
9 Paul Lester V40 9 Midland Vets AC    17:47
10 Sean Cordell V40 10 Salford Harriers    18:48
11 Ian Brookes V40 11 Rotherham Harriers & Ac    20:22
12 Jason Owen V40 12 Unattached    20:40
13 Ray Tran V40 13 Unattached    22:06

   Masters 5k - Men aged  45 to  50

 Pos NameCat/Pos Club Time
1 Robert Tudor V45 1 Northern Veterans Ac    16:10
2 Simon Wright V45 2 Northern Veterans Ac    16:12
3 Guy Bracken V45 3 North East Veterans Ac    16:17
4 Paul Gibbings V45 4 Trentham AC    16:37
5 Aaron Keene V45 5 Midland Vets AC    16:39
6 Andrew Hussewy V45 6 Midland Vets AC    16:43
7 David Lockett V45 7 Salford Harriers    16:53
8 Paul Lemmn V45 8 Vets AC    17:04
9 Steve Watmough V45 9 Warrington Athletic Club    17:20
10 Russell Parkin V45 10 Midland Vets AC    17:30
11 Mike Shaw V45 11 Stockport Harriers & Ac    17:44
12 Mark Leggett V45 12 Denby Dale Travellers    18:24
13 Maurice Collins V45 13 Northern Veterans Ac    18:37
14 Trevor Rayner V45 14 Northern Veterans Ac    18:55
15 Paul Freeman V45 15 Wolds AC    19:35
16 James Lambe V45 16 Sale Harriers Manchester    20:39
17 Timothy Rainet V45 17 Sale Harriers Manchester    21:44

   Masters 5k - Men aged  50 to  55
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 George Thompson V50 1 Border Harriers & Ac    16:10
2 Bob Atkinson V50 2 Northern Veterans Ac    16:33
3 Michael Bridgeland V50 3 Eastern Vets AC    16:34
4 Malcolm Eustace V50 4 MMAC    16:48
5 Richard Holland V50 5 Eastern Vets AC    16:55
6 Alex Rowe V50 6 Northern Veterans Ac    16:55
7 Mike Boyle V50 7 Vets AC    16:59
8 Sean Beard V50 8 Eastern Vets AC    17:05
9 Peter Thompson V50 9 Eastern Vets AC    17:16
10 Martin Farran V50 10 Northern Veterans Ac    17:42
11 Ray Owen V50 11 Northern Veterans Ac    18:07
12 Stephen Doxey V50 12 Northern Veterans Ac    18:13
13 Frank Cordingley V50 13 Sale Harriers Manchester    18:34
14 Peter Hutchinson V50 14 Wolds AC    19:28
15 David Spencer V50 15 Wirksworth RC    20:48
16 Brian Bradsahw V50 16 Sale Harriers Manchester    23:40

   Masters 5k - Men aged  55 to  60
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Greg Wilson V55 1 MMAC    16:51
2 Alan Camp V55 2 Vets AC    16:57
3 Tom McGaff V55 3 Wilmslow Running Club    17:35
4 Peter Pyrah V55 4 Northern Veterans Ac    17:40
5 John Chaplin V55 5 Northern Veterans Ac    17:45
6 Stanley Owen V55 6 Northern Veterans Ac    17:50
7 Gary Pendlebury V55 7 Northern Veterans Ac    18:05
8 Mick Page V55 8 Doncaster Ac    18:08
9 Kevin Hesketh V55 9 Welsh Vets    18:09
10 Shaun Jordan V55 10 Bingley Harriers & Ac    18:29
11 David Proffitt V55 11 West Midlands Aa    19:52
12 Denis Daly V55 12 Midland Vets AC    20:11
13 Geoffrey Beattie V55 13 Sale Harriers Manchester    22:01

   Masters 5k - Men aged  60 to  65
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 David Oxland V60 1 Midland Vets AC    17:03
2 John Skelton V60 2 Eastern Vets AC    18:06
3 Des Michael V60 3 Scvac    18:23
4 Philip Bailey V60 4 Northern Veterans Ac    18:43
5 Alan Hudson V60 5 Northern Veterans Ac    18:47
6 Evan Cook V60 6 Northern Veterans Ac    18:51
7 Michael Wakefield V60 7 Northern Veterans Ac    19:05
8 Geoffrey Bell V60 8 Northern Veterans Ac    19:15
9 Tony Davies V60 9 Welsh Vets    19:22
10 Stephen Green V60 10 Wolds AC    19:59
11 Neil Robson V60 11 Northern Veterans Ac    20:30
12 Arnold Bradshaw V60 12 Northern Veterans Ac    21:14
13 Graham Pomfrey V60 13 Blackburn Harriers & Ac    21:17
14 Alan Rich V60 14 Vets AC    21:40
15 Michael Elwell V60 15 Midland Vets AC    21:54
16 Iain Fortune V60 16 Northern Veterans Ac    25:58

   Masters 5k - Men aged  65 to  70
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Martin Ford V65 1 Midland Vets AC    18:31
2 William Allan V65 2 Northern Veterans Ac    19:08
3 Geoffrey Howard V65 3 Northern Veterans Ac    19:30
4 Geoff Newton V65 4 Scvac    19:33
5 Gordon Orme V65 5 Midland Vets AC    20:34
6 Michael Smith V65 6 Northern Veterans Ac    20:44
7 Reg Black V65 7 Barnet & District    21:28
8 Barrie Roberts V65 8 West Midlands Aa    24:22

   Masters 5k - Men aged  70 to  75
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 John Batchelor V70 1 Vets AC    19:55
2 Steve James V70 2 Northern Veterans Ac    21:56
3 John Parker V70 3 Horwich R M I Harriers    22:09
4 Sydney Sacks V70 4 Northern Veterans Ac    22:12
5 Edmond Simpson V70 5 Vets AC    23:24
6 Jim Rhodes V70 6 Northern Veterans Ac    30:55

   Masters 5k - Men  over 75
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Walter McCaskey V75 1 Scottish Vets AC    23:33
2 Ian Barnes V75 2 North East Veterans Ac    23:42
3 Stephen Charlton V80 1 Vets AC    25:07
4 Peter Edwards V75 3 Northern Veterans Ac    26:17
5 John Dawson V75 4 Northern Veterans Ac    27:32
6 Derek Howarth V80 2 Northern Veterans Ac    28:23
7 Arthur Walsham V80 3 Salford Harriers    36:56



Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

   Masters 5k - Men aged  35 to  44  —  TEAM RESULTS

   Masters 5k - Men (Vets)aged  55 to  64  —  TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
  1  Salford Harriers      10  — 2 Philip Leybourne 3 Paul Savage 5 James Williams

   Masters 5k - Men aged  45 to  54  —  TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
  1  Northern Veterans Ac       9  — 1 Robert Tudor 3 Simon Wright 5 Bob Atkinson
  2  Eastern Vets AC      34  — 6 Michael Bridgeland 12 Richard Holland 16 Sean Beard
  3  Midland Vets AC      36  — 8 Aaron Keene 9 Andrew Hussewy 19 Russell Parkin
  4  Sale Harriers Manchester      87  — 25 Frank Cordingley 30 James Lambe 32 Timothy Rainet

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
  1  Northern Veterans Ac      18  — 5 Peter Pyrah 6 John Chaplin 7 Stanley Owen
  2  Midland Vets AC      52  — 3 David Oxland 22 Denis Daly 27 Michael Elwell

   Masters 5k - Men (Vets)aged  65 to  74  —  TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
  1  Northern Veterans Ac      12  — 2 William Allan 3 Geoffrey Howard 7 Michael Smith

   Masters 5k - Men (Vets)  over 75  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Northern Veterans Ac      15  — 4 Peter Edwards 5 John Dawson 6 Derek Howarth
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British Masters 5k Championships
 at Horwich on Sunday 19th June 2011

   Masters 5k - Ladies  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Fiona Matheson L50 1 Scottish Vets AC    17:06
2 Bev Jenkins L40 1 Northern Veterans Ac    17:48
3 Cathy McCourt L35 1 Northern Ireland    18:10
4 Emma Parry L35 2 Wrexham    18:38
5 Sarah Kearney L35 3 Northern Veterans Ac    18:50
6 Michelle Buckle L35 4 Midland Vets AC    19:00
7 Tracey Greenway L45 1 Midland Vets AC    19:07
8 Julie Cook L40 2 Salford Harriers    19:12
9 Louise Rudd L35 5 Northern Veterans Ac    19:18
10 Tanya Taylor L40 3 Eastern Vets AC    19:46
11 Steph Spencer L35 6 Midland Vets AC    19:52
12 Lynne Whitaker L50 2 South West    20:28
13 Stephanie Robson L35 7 Vets AC    20:30
14 Susan Cooper L55 1 Northern Veterans Ac    20:32
15 Julia Palmer L50 3 Eastern Vets AC    20:33
16 Kathryn Morton L50 4 Midland Vets AC    20:36

17 Jackie Mather L50 5 Midland Vets AC    20:38
18 Jane Mulryan L55 2 Northern Veterans Ac    21:13
19 Marian Haesketh L40 4 Northern Veterans Ac    21:24
20 Jackie Cordingley L50 6 Sale Harriers Manchester    21:32
21 Judith Boardman L45 2 Northern Veterans Ac    21:42
22 Paula Parkin L45 3 Midland Vets AC    21:55
23 Barbara Murray L50 7 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    22:31
24 Denise Wakefield L55 3 Northern Veterans Ac    23:26
25 Jane Clarke L40 5 Eastern Vets AC    24:37
26 Anne Fortune L55 4 Northern Veterans Ac    25:16
27 Pauline Rich L65 1 Vets AC    25:24
28 Brenda Jones L70 1 Welsh Vets    26:26
29 Pam Jones L70 2 Scvac    26:39
30 Pauline Smith L60 1 Bingley Harriers & Ac    27:19

   Masters 5k - Ladies  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Northern Veterans Ac      16  — 2 Bev Jenkins 5 Sarah Kearney 9 Louise Rudd
  2  Midland Vets AC      24  — 6 Michelle Buckle 7 Tracey Greenway 11 Steph Spencer
  3  Eastern Vets AC      50  — 10 Tanya Taylor 15 Julia Palmer 25 Jane Clarke

   Masters 5k - Ladies aged  35 to  40
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Cathy McCourt L35 1 Northern Ireland    18:10
2 Emma Parry L35 2 Wrexham    18:38
3 Sarah Kearney L35 3 Northern Veterans Ac    18:50
4 Michelle Buckle L35 4 Midland Vets AC    19:00
5 Louise Rudd L35 5 Northern Veterans Ac    19:18
6 Steph Spencer L35 6 Midland Vets AC    19:52
7 Stephanie Robson L35 7 Vets AC    20:30

   Masters 5k - Ladies aged  40 to  45
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Bev Jenkins L40 1 Northern Veterans Ac    17:48
2 Julie Cook L40 2 Salford Harriers    19:12
3 Tanya Taylor L40 3 Eastern Vets AC    19:46
4 Marian Haesketh L40 4 Northern Veterans Ac    21:24
5 Jane Clarke L40 5 Eastern Vets AC    24:37

   Masters 5k - Ladies aged  45 to  50
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Tracey Greenway L45 1 Midland Vets AC    19:07
2 Judith Boardman L45 2 Northern Veterans Ac    21:42
3 Paula Parkin L45 3 Midland Vets AC    21:55

   Masters 5k - Ladies aged  50 to  55
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Fiona Matheson L50 1 Scottish Vets AC    17:06
2 Lynne Whitaker L50 2 South West    20:28
3 Julia Palmer L50 3 Eastern Vets AC    20:33
4 Kathryn Morton L50 4 Midland Vets AC    20:36
5 Jackie Mather L50 5 Midland Vets AC    20:38
6 Jackie Cordingley L50 6 Sale Harriers Manchester    21:32
7 Barbara Murray L50 7 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    22:31

   Masters 5k - Ladies aged  55 to  60
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Susan Cooper L55 1 Northern Veterans Ac    20:32
2 Jane Mulryan L55 2 Northern Veterans Ac    21:13
3 Denise Wakefield L55 3 Northern Veterans Ac    23:26
4 Anne Fortune L55 4 Northern Veterans Ac    25:16

   Masters 5k - Ladies aged  60 to  65
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Pauline Smith L60 1 Bingley Harriers & Ac    27:19

   Masters 5k - Ladies aged  65 to  70
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Pauline Rich L65 1 Vets AC    25:24

   Masters 5k - Ladies  over 70
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Brenda Jones L70 1 Welsh Vets    26:26
2 Pam Jones L70 2 Scvac    26:39

   Masters 5k - Ladies aged  35 to  44  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Northern Veterans Ac      12  — 1 Bev Jenkins 4 Sarah Kearney 7 Louise Rudd

   Masters 5k - Ladies aged  45 to  54  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Midland Vets AC      13  — 2 Tracey Greenway 5 Kathryn Morton 6 Jackie Mather

   Masters 5k - Ladies  over 55  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Northern Veterans Ac       6  — 1 Susan Cooper 2 Jane Mulryan 3 Denise Wakefield


